Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

23.001.10
TRIUMPH

TRIUMPH, cigar set, 3/1, black

21 x15.5x4.5cm
0.72 kg

0.806 kg

43

20/10/1

0.36 mx0.27 mx0.5 m
16.12 kg
8605040036136
961380000000

11



